Velichovska sedmicka
2024-06-23 Velichovky

500m - Pripravka kluci
start ~10:23:17 | 2017 - 2018 | registered: 16

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3 3/kluci
4 4/Kluci
5  5/kluci
6  6/kluci
7 7/Kluci
8  8/kluci
(9) 8/kluci
10  10/kluc
11 11/kluci
12 12/kluc
13 13/kluci
14 14/Kkluci
15 15/kluci
16 16/kluci
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
236
217
21
244
220
232
251
222
226
259
229
219
230
231
213
218

name

DAVID ROHACEK
ADAM MICHALEK
ALES ANDRLE
MATE] ZENKL
ONDRA RUNKAS
MATYAS ULC

VIT SILPERT

JIRI HORAK
STEPAN SOVA
VILEM LORENC
KRISTIAN PETERA
ADAM SUBRT
JOSEF KAREL
JACHYM FALTYS
PATRIK HAVLIK
DOMINIK PASAK

year

2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

team

FLORBAL NMNM

SK BABYLON JAROMER

ATLETIKA JAROMER

HVEZDA PARDUBICE

HUSTIRANY

T) SOKOL JAROMER
BKL MACHOV
VESTEC
VELICHOVKY
HUSTIRANY
DUBENEC
VELICHOVKY
VELICHOVKY

T) SOKOL KOSTELECKA LHOTA

ZALONOV
LUZANY

finish

01:54.7
02:09.8
02:10.5
02:10.9
02:13.9
02:22.4
02:23.9
02:25.8
02:25.8
02:28.1
02:35.9
02:38.0
02:46.8
02:47.7
02:50.0
02:50.3

2024-06-30 19:50:15 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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Yaae

delay
00:00
00:15
00:15
00:16
00:19
00:27
00:29
00:31

00:31

00:33
00:41

00:43
00:52
00:52
00:55
00:55
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